File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	7/02/2025
File Receiver Name	MUMBAI TEAM



# CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0)

Silo D.	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File Received By	MUMBAR	NA	NA	The state of the state of		A Commence of the Commence of
Survey	DHAMAC					
Preparation			1	<b>√</b> )		
A - Very Good.	, B - Satisfactory, C	A				
ngg. unprepared du o reason	representative	ie, 🗆 Photog		early taken,	done, ⊔ M □ Selfie/	Market survey for easurement is not Owner or owner gnature not taken,
n case File is returno by the preparer - HOI ngg. comment & ignature	Surveyor. Rep					with warning to wn.
	— Major dele	cts in the surve	y. Survey has	to be done an	ain	
Proposal/Work		GENERAL	DETAIL	to be done ag	ain.	
Proposal/ Work     Ref. No.		GENERAL	DETAIL		ain.	
Proposal/ Work     Ref. No.     Type of Service	Order or	GENERAL JS (SO)	DETAILS 4-25).	PC7SI	ain.	
Ref. No.  2. Type of Service	Order or \/ e □ Val □ Oth er □ Bar	GENERAL  J ( & O ()  uation Report, er GE Certifica	□ Construction tes, □ TEV Re	P∠7∫1 n cost estimate eport, □ LIE	ain. ^ G77_ e, □ Cost ve	925 etting certificate
Ref. No.  2. Type of Service  3. Type of custom  Bank/ FI/ Organ	Order or  Val  Oth  er  Bar  Cor	GENERAL  J G G Q  uation Report, er GE Certifica nk npany	□ Construction tes, □ TEV Re	Cost estimate port, □ LIE	ain.  ^ G77_ e, □ Cost ve	925 etting certificate
Ref. No.  2. Type of Service  3. Type of custom  Bank/ FI/ Organ  Name & Address	Order or  Val  Oth  er  Bar  Cor	GENERAL  J G G Q  uation Report, er GE Certifica nk npany	□ Construction tes, □ TEV Re	Cost estimate port, □ LIE	ain.  ^ G77_ e, □ Cost ve	925 etting certificate
Ref. No.  2. Type of Service  3. Type of custom  Bank/ Fl/ Organ Name & Address  Case Allotment (	Order or  Val  Oth er  Ization s  Officer/	GENERAL  JS (SO)  Wation Report,  er GE Certifica  nk  Inpany  Name	□ Construction tes, □ TEV Res □ PSU □ Private client □ A MAC	Cost estimate port, □ LIE	ain.  - G77. e, □ Cost ve □ Corporate client throug COOR, AJ (?A)	etting certificate  h Bank  PACA MARTINE
Ref. No.  2. Type of Service  3. Type of custom  Bank/ FI/ Organ  Name & Address  Case Allotment ( Fees paying part	Order or  Val  Oth er  Ization s  Officer/	GENERAL  USC SO Q  uation Report, er GE Certifica nk npany  Name	□ Construction tes, □ TEV Re □ PSU □ Private client □ A M A C Contac	cost estimate port,  DIE  NBFC Direct of Control of Con	ain.  - G77. e, □ Cost vec □ Corporate Client throug	etting certificate  The Bank  DACA MARIMA  MAR
Ref. No.  2. Type of Service  3. Type of custom  Bank/ Fl/ Organ Name & Address  Case Allotment of Fees paying part  Case Type	Order or  Val  Oth  er  ization  s  Officer/  ty Details	GENERAL  JS (SO)  JUATION Report,  PER Certifica  INA  INA  INA  INA  INA  INA  INA  IN	Construction  Construction  TEV Representation  PSU  Private client  Contact  Contact  Construction  PSU  Construction  Construction	Cost estimate port,  DIE  NBFC Direct of the part of t	Corporate Client through COOP, AT 17A	etting certificate  The Bank  PACA MARIMA  Mail/de POIN  O MUMBAT
Ref. No.  2. Type of Service  3. Type of custom  Bank/ FI/ Organ  Name & Address  Case Allotment ( Fees paying part	Order or  Val  Oth er  ization s  Officer/ ty Details	GENERAL  JS (SO)  Lation Report,  Lation Repor	□ Construction tes, □ TEV Re □ PSU □ Private client □ Contac  Contac  Contac  Account	Cost estimate eport,   Direct of Direct of Cost of Cos	Corporate Client through COOP, AT 17A	etting certificate  The Bank  DACA MARIMA  MAR
Ref. No.  2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom  Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Address  Case Allotment of Fees paying part  Case Type  Fees Details	Order or    Valida   Other or   Other or     er	GENERAL  JS (PO)  Luation Report, er GE Certifica nk Inpany INA Name  ROPA  Case for Fresh  Int of Fees	Construction  Construction  TEV Representation  PSU  Private client  Contact  Contact  Construction  PSU  Construction  Construction	Cost estimate eport,   Direct of Direct of Cost of Cos	ain.  - G77- e, Cost verse client throug COOP, AJ MARIE PP6-0- r exiting according	etting certificate  The Bank  PACA MARIMA  Mail/de POIN  O MUMBAT
Ref. No.  2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom  Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Address  Case Allotment of Fees paying part  Case Type  Fees Details	Order or  Wall Oth er partial Cor ization s Officer/ ty Details  Amou	GENERAL  JS (PO)  Luation Report, er GE Certifica nk Inpany INA Name  ROPA  Case for Fresh  Int of Fees	□ Construction tes, □ TEV Re □ PSU □ Private client □ Contac  Contac  Contac  Account  Advance Amo	Cost estimate eport,   Direct of Direct of Cost of Cos	ain.  - G77- e, Cost verse client throug COOP, AJ MARIE PP6-0- r exiting according	etting certificate  Ch Bank  PACA MARIMA  MARI

		CASE DETAILS				
1.	Type of Property	RESIDEN	MIAC	FCAT	7. <b>0</b> )	
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	□ Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment □ Any other:				
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contact Numb	er	Email Id	
	MIS. AKSHAR	EMPEX PUTICAD	982111506	56 90	CCOUNTSOOK	
4.	Account Name	MOIS. AKSHE	R IMPO	ex c	IMPEX. COM	
5.	Property Address	MOUSING SOSICE (E), MUMBAIL	SHUBH TY, HAMS	SAMD RAJ C	PESH CO-OF AME, BYCUM	
6.	Who will coordinate on	(E), MUMBAI.	100027			
	site for the site survey	Mins, PRASHAM.	00	Contac	t Number	
7.	D.	LLK2" HALL	J'HA/C 98	82167	7996	
	Preferred time of survey	Date 10/02/2	∫ Time	3,9		
8.		<ol> <li>Ownership Documents: □</li> <li>Registered Will, □ Reline</li> <li>Conveyance Deed, □ Al</li> <li>Map: □ Cizra Map, □ Appr</li> <li>Utility Bills: □ Electricity Ereceipt, □ House Tax dema</li> <li>Any Other document: □ C</li> <li>□ Old Valuation Report</li> <li>No documents provided: □</li> </ol>	quishment Deed, lotment Letter, □ roved Map, □ Site Bill & payment red and & payment red ELU, □ TIR Repo	ower of At ☐ Transfe Possessio e Plan ceipt, ☐ V	tomey, er Deed, on Letter Vater Bill & payment	
	Documents received from	[/501				
0.	Special Instructions if any:	CLICHT				
3	agree to pay the amount men o Valuer firm to distort any fac- ested interest and to benefit ar ustomer Signature:	tioned above for the preparation of ots and would not try to influence by individual or organization by any	of Valuation Report any member or o means illegitimate	t. I agree the fficial of the ely.	hat I'll not put pressure e firm in the ill spirit o	

	,
V15 (2024-25) -PC752-677	110
File No. RKA/DNCR//.	4)
The state of the s	

ONG	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST  (To be filled by Surveyor)					
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)			
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	<u> </u>				
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?					
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?		A			
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	-				
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?					
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?					
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?					
3.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		,			

## **IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR**

	METAGETIONS TO SURVEYOR
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist but
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.  For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Man/ May to the survey.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land Circa Market Proper documents.
	Agriculture or converted lend from Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Dist. To
4.	I I I SIV DIPAGA firet etudu de a
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ B
	marker pen before manife to the marker pen before manife to the compensation of the co
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the know the reason for the survey.
4 _	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
6.	Confirm ongoing property and the difference.
	contact dealers to show any title subject location through public demain
7.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and
	papers.
8.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.  PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTION THE PROPERTY IN THE PRO
- 1	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.  b. Take your selfie along with the property and the arms.
	b. Take your solfie also with the property
10	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.  Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
16	c. Take full scale photo of the property and the owner/ representative.  I. Take photo of the property with gate.
	I. Take photo of the property with gate.  I. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.  Take nearby photographs. The property.
f	Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
1.	Take a short video to asset of the Property.
0. 13	ake Google Map location.
1. CI	neck main road name & width and
2. Cł	neck main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.  I each column of survey form diligantly in the state of the survey form diligantly in the survey form the survey form diligantly in the survey form the survey form diligantly in the survey form the su
. Fil	l each column of current from Main road
	ECK Shy det.
. Do	l each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.  eck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
. In o	eck any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.  extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.  ey or cash then immediately report to the property and comment in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
mo	ase customer appears to be providing with the any recent past transaction.
	iey or cash then immediately report to the sign of the
	case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
	g-mont α bank.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	
2.	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property	
3 7 TE	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey	Q.
	form?	
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned	
-	in the property papers?	
5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	-
	property?	
6.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	
7.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	9
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	<u> </u>
10.	Did you check society reputation?	
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	
13.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	
15.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
16.	Did you check nearby development and whorester to	
47	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	9
17.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, oto, and	
	legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in	
18.	detail?	
10.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	
19.	properly?	
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
20.	"documents provided by stamp"? representative and stamped	
20.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented as a second control of the	
21.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	3
۷1.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	
22.	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
~	and you take signatures of the owner/	
23.	summary sheet?	
	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	VIS(2029-25)-PC752-677-92)
Signature	DHAWAC 011-92)
Date	1
	10/02/25

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 10/02/25	Time:	3130	
		Tille.		

		GENERAL DETAILS
1.	Name of the Surveyor	OHAWAC
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☑ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property i
		locked, survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No.
3.	Survey Type	MOS. PRASHAM SHAY 9821677496
	- arroy type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
4.		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)
	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	Property was locked,  Possessee didn't allow to inspect the
5.	How Property is Identified	property,  NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely  From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed,  From
= .		name plate displayed on the property, left left by the owner, owner
		representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the
6.	Proportie	property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage,
		□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement
		Loan, □ Loan against Property, □ Construction Loan, □ Educational
		Loan, □ Car Loan, □ Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □ CC Limit
		enhancement, □ Cash Credit Limit, □ Industrial Loan, □ NA
9.	Loan Amount	

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	
2.	Property Purchaser Name	MIS. PKASHAM ASHOICBHAS SHAH
3.	Property Address under Valuation	303, SHUBH SAMPESH CHS HAMPRAS
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	LANC, BYCUCCA BRIDGE, BYCUCCA, CEI MUMBRI - 400027

Page 6 of 12

FCAT NO 300

5. Property constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold
	Too Hold, El Lease Hold

		LOCATION	DETAI	LS				
1.	Adjoining Properties	North ८८		South		East	V	Vest
	(Match it with papers with the help	ENTRY	A	70.	EMT	RU	FI	AT NO
	of compass or Sun direction and	of	FC	AT M	0 0	F	3	
0	also confirm it with nearby people)	PROPERTY 305,306, PROPERTY					9	
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facing, ☐ North Facing, ☐ West Facing, ☐ South						9,
		□ North-East Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ South-East Facing,						g,
3.		☐ North-West Facing						
4.	Landmark	SEMT. MARRY SCHOOL						
5.	Ward Name/ No.							
-	Zone Name							
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name	į.	W	idth	Distanc	e from	property
	SHEWAT. 9IES 9HS	EDJT ROAD 20M 2001						
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	HAMSRA	HANSRAJ CAME-6M					
8.	Location consideration of the	☐ Within Main city, ☐ Within Good Urban developed Area, ☐ Within						
	Society	developing area, ☐ Highly posh locality, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Remote area. ☐ Backward ☐ Average				□ vviuiini		
						orogo		
9.	Location of the File	1 P001						
J.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Road Facing, ☐ Entrance North-East				orth-East		
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	i acing, $\square$ Sunlight facing						
	The Locality	☐ Urban developed, ☐ Urban developing, ☐ Semi Urban, ☐ Rural,						
11.	Provimity to air is	□ Backward, □ Industrial, □ Institutional				ω.,		
	Proximity to civic amenities	School Hos	pital	Market	Metro	Railway S	Station	Airpart
40	•	40M 30	0 19	Som	MIP	800		Airport
12.	new peaclobinetif ill	16K						
	surrounding area	$\sim \cdot \rho$						
13.	rosionon minus	□ Nagar Nigam □ N						
	BIMC	□ Nagar Nigam, □ Nagar Panchayat, □ Gram Panchayat,						
14.	Jurisdiction Development	☐ Nagar Palika Parishad, ☐ Area not within any municipality						
	Authority Name	- DBA, LI GDA, LI	NOID	A, 🗆 GNID	DA D YEI			
		☐ MDDA, ☐ Any of	DDA, □ GDA, □ NOIDA, □ GNIDA, □ YEIDA, □ HUDA, □ KMDA,  MDDA, □ Any other Development Authority:					
	BMC	y — y my other Development Authority:						4
15. Municipal Corporation Name					, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	, and and	□ NDMC, □ SDMC,	IDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal Corporation,					
		Gurgaon M:		, _ 0,	naziabau N	/lunicipal C	orporat	ion,
	0	- Sargaori Municipa	al Corp	oration [	Foridaba			
	15190	☐ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, ☐ Faridabad Municipal Corporation, ☐ Kolkata Municipal Corporation, ☐ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, ☐ Area not within any result in						
		☐ Area not within any municipal limits, ☐ Any other Municipal Corpo						ation,
		Municipality:		- Par mill	o, ⊔ Any (	other Munic	cipal Co	rporation/

1.	Covered Built-up Area	PHYSICAL DETAILS	- 69 6
		☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Ar	ea, L Carpet Area
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	As per Title deed	As per site surve
2.	Are Boundaries matched	570 59,174 -	560 19.1
3.	Is Independent access availabte to the property?	e ☐ Clear independent access is available, sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No cle	☐ Access available inear access is available.
4.	Is the property merged or	☐ Access is closed due to dispute	
5.	colluded with any other property Construction Status		
6.	87 - 7	☐ Bullt-up property in use, ☐ Under construction	on, ☐ Construction not
	Total Number of Floors in the Building	GOTT FLOOR	
	Floor on which Flat is situated Type of Flat	39 6600	
	Age of Building/ Recent	29 FLOOR RESTDENTIFIC	
	Improvements done Type of Group Housing Society	40-45 4nc	
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the	☐ High End, ☐ Normal, ☐ Affordable O	
		Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Construction, ☐ No ☐ No Survey  External - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐	construction,
2. M	laintenance of the Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No c	ood,   Ordinary,
. Fi	xed Wooden Work	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐	construction
Int	erior decoration	□ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Sim □ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work □ Excellent, □ Very Good, □ Good, □ Sim □ Average, □ Below Average	, ☐ No survey
	ciety Housing	□ Average, □ Below Average, □ No wooden work	ple,  Ordinary,
	rolation done in the flat		ourvey
Utilit Hou	ties/ Facilities in the Group sing Society	Y, A Garden D	
	,	☐ Club House, ☐ Walk Trails, ☐ Kids at a column.	Pol. \( \G\rm \)
Prop	erty currently	Club House,  Walk Trails,  Kids play zone, ackup  Wake Trails,  Vacant,  Lessee,  Under Construct Surveyed,  Property was locked	100% D-
1-	b	B Surveyed, ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank se	

MARKETABI  Peputation/ class of developer  Peputation of society  Ny issues in marketability of the peperty?	☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Any other use:    LITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DETAILS   ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor   ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
eputation of society  ny issues in marketability of the	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low ☐ Poor☐
ny issues in marketability of the	The very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
sporty (	☐ Yes, ☐ No  Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:
w is Demand & Supply condition the Market of such properties?	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
property easily sellable & rketable?	Supply
v is the current utility of the perty?	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
rhat True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase  Purchase Price  Average, □ Low, □ Poor
1	r is the current utility of the erty? hat True rate Owner bought Property?

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

1		able for Sala	or Transaction also	INFORMATION DET	
S.No	Particulars	Subject Property	Comparable 1	dy happened in past) Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	ADITI PPO	P HIGH STA	000-0
2.	Contact No.	NA	981986611	98216949	
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby	NA NA	Propert		i
4.	people) Rates/ Price informed		DEACER	PEACER	
The state of the s		NA	40K-45K/	38K-401C/	
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACE		AFPC+
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat	Makes Annual		SACE	NASA CONTINUES OF THE PROPERTY
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of		5.50 Sq.Fz	65050.6	And the second s
8.	Location/ surrounding/	Rana O	CCEAR	CCEAR	
	comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the	Base Case	SURROULY -DING	SURFOUN -PING	
9.	Distance from the	0		-PING	
0.	subject Property  Society comparison		100m	20 Ocy	
	Highly Better than the subject society)		SIMICAR	SIMICHA	
f.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park acing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		-		
.   A	ny other details/ iscussion held	NA			
			-		
Vai	esent expected Sale lue of the overall perty?				

### **UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER**

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	MRC. PROCES
Relationship with owner	REPRESENTATIVE
Signature	PO CHAPAICE
Mobile No.	9821677446
Date	10/02/20

### **UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR**

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.		
Surveyor Name	VIS (202 4-2 D=0-7 do	
Signature	VIS(2024-25)-PC752-677.925	
Date		
	10/02/21	



**Enclosure: 6** 

#### **SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET** (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	1 115(2024-2	5)-PE	152-677-92			
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHÀWACY	AIY. TARA				
3.	Borrower Name	MIS AKSHAR IMPAY DUT CTO					
4.	Name of the Owner	Mr. PRASHAMT SHALL					
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	FCAT NO. 303, SHOBH SAMPESH HOSE SOCIETY					
6.	Property shown & identified by at	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available, [	Property is locked, survey			
	spot	could not be done from inside					
		Name		Contact No.			
		Mr. Prashant Sho	4 982	1577466			
7.	How Property is Identified by the						
	Surveyor	$\square$ -From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, $\square$ From name displayed on the property, $\square$ Identified by the owner/ owner representation					
	The state of the s	Enquired from nearby people	léntification of the r	roporty could not be done			
		Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Idéntification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done					
8. Are Boundaries matched		☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,					
		Boundaries not mentioned in available documents					
		☐ Full Survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)					
		Only photographs taken (N.	☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)				
10. Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken (No measurements)  □ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property so couldn't be surveyed as each in the property so couldn't be surveyed as ea							
	photographs taken Min	property so couldn't be surveyed so	spect the property, \( \square\) NPA				
11.	Type of Property	property so couldn't be surveyed completely					
—————————————————————————————————————		, $\square$ Low Rise Apartment, $\square$					
		Residential Builder Floor,  Commercial Land & Building,  Commercial Office,  Commercial Shop,  Commercial Floor,  Shopping Mall,  Hotel,  Industrial,					
		Commercial Shop, L. Commercial F	loor. Shonning N	Apli Durani Da			
		and actional, in school building,	☐ Vacant Resident	al Plot,  Vacant Industrial			
12.	Property Measurement	- 18 reditural Land					
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measu	rement, $\square$ No meas	Surement			
13.	neasurement	L It's a flat in multi storey building	CO massage of				
		- ' OPCILY Was IULKED     OWNER	/ nosses - 11 1 1	and the second s			
	4						
	/	measure the area within limited tim	e Any other Reas	son:			
14.	Land Area of the Property						
	,	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey			
15.	Covered Built-up Area			par site survey			
	Carpa,	As per Title deed	As per Map	As nor site			
16.	Property possessed by at the time of		_	As per site survey			
1	survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Property was locked ☐ Bank so	Under Construction				
	Any negative observation of the	Dalik Sec	aled, Court spale	on, Li Coulan't be Surveyed,			
	, Barre appearation of the	N.P	, — court scale	4			

and the second second	property during survey	
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
19.	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N.0
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

#### **Endorsement:**

# 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this

Name of the Person:

MRS. PRASHANT SHALL REPRESENTATIVE

Relation:

Signature: Date:

ď.

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:  $\Box$  No one was available,  $\Box$  Property is locked,  $\Box$  Owner/ representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

### 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

Date:

10/02/25